
A/Α No ΟΜΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ
1 513 ΜΠΑΛΑΣΚΑΣ ΤΑΚΗΣ 0:43:11

2 514 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 0:45:45

3 515 ΒΕΡΓΕΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 0:47:03

4 404 ΑΛΕΤΡΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 0:47:09

5 102 ΠΡΕΒΟΛΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 0:47:10

6 402 ΑΝΔΡΕΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 0:47:12

7 104 ΧΑΤΖΗΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ 0:48:33

8 517 ΤΑΜΠΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΗΣ 0:49:59

9 506 ΜΠΕΡΔΕΜΠΕΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 0:54:33

10 408 ΒΑΡΕΛΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 0:54:34

11 505 ΚΙΤΣΑΝΤΑΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 0:56:29

12 504 ΚΙΡΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 0:59:02

13 508 ΜΑΡΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 1:00:22

14 511 ΚΟΥΚΟΥΒΙΝΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 1:01:21

15 520 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1:04:49

16 518 ΣΚΑΡΜΟΥΤΣΟΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ -1

17 507 ΠΑΤΣΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ -1

18 519 ΠΑΠΟΥΤΣΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ -1

19 522 ΛΥΤΡΑΣ ΣΤΑΘΗΣ -1

103 ΖΑΒΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ DNF

512 ΜΠΑΙΡΑΚΤΑΡΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ DNS

A/Α No ΟΜΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ
1 102 ΠΡΕΒΟΛΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 0:47:10

2 104 ΧΑΤΖΗΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ 0:48:33

3 103 ΖΑΒΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ DNF

OPEN  ΑΓΩΝΑΣ Μ.Τ.Β ΧCO  
KANAKIA, ΣΑΛΑΜΙΝΑ  17-02-2019

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ OPEN - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ - ΑΝΔΡΕΣ (19-29)



A/Α No ΟΜΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ
1 404 ΑΛΕΤΡΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 0:47:09

2 402 ΑΝΔΡΕΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 0:47:12

3 408 ΒΑΡΕΛΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 0:54:34

A/Α No ΟΜΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ
1 513 ΜΠΑΛΑΣΚΑΣ ΤΑΚΗΣ 0:43:11

2 514 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 0:45:45

3 515 ΒΕΡΓΕΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 0:47:03

4 517 ΤΑΜΠΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΗΣ 0:49:59

5 506 ΜΠΕΡΔΕΜΠΕΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 0:54:33

6 505 ΚΙΤΣΑΝΤΑΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 0:56:29

7 504 ΚΙΡΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 0:59:02

8 508 ΜΑΡΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 1:00:22

9 511 ΚΟΥΚΟΥΒΙΝΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 1:01:21

10 520 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1:04:49

11 518 ΣΚΑΡΜΟΥΤΣΟΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ -1

12 519 ΠΑΠΟΥΤΣΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ -1

13 507 ΠΑΤΣΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ -1

14 522 ΛΥΤΡΑΣ ΣΤΑΘΗΣ -1

15 512 ΜΠΑΙΡΑΚΤΑΡΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ - ΑΝΔΡΕΣ ( 30-39)

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ - ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 40+


